

TransPeshawar (The Urban Mobility Company)

A company set up under section 42 of the Companies Act, 2017

Ref: No. TPC/BD/AUC/FC&GBC/2021-22/005

Date: June 24, 2022

Summarized Bid Evaluation Report

Name of Procuring Entity: TransPeshawar (The Urban Mobility Company)

Name of Procurement: Rental of Underpass Shops at Faisal Colony and Gulbahar Chowk in Peshawar BRT Bus Stations

Method of Procurement: Open Competitive Bidding (Single Stage One Envelope)

Total Bidders Participated: Nine (09) **Date of Advertisement:** May 19, 2022

Date and Time of Bid Closing: 02:30 PM (PST), June 06, 2022

	Gulbahar Chowk (Underpass Shops) Faisal Colony (Underpass Shops)										Status										
Names (Bidders)	1	2	3	4	5	9&10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	6	8	9	11	21	22	Status
Abdul Haseeb	4100	4100	5500	5700	8000	17200	8100	8300	8500	9500	7600	6600	4600	4600	7150	6150	6150	5700	5700	5700	Responsive
Amjad Ali Awan																6020	6020	6020			Responsive
Muhammad Farooq	5000	5500	6000	7000	8000	18500	8200							8000							Responsive
Abdul Samad									5500	7200									5500	6100	Responsive
Nawab Khan																			5500		Responsive
Muhammad Younas	6300	6200	6000	6350	6300	8150	6000	6100	6200	6300	6150	6200	6150	6300							Responsive
Jamil Khan															5500	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	Responsive
Muhammad Saeed Shah								11100	4000												Responsive
Hilal Anwar						25120								20160							Responsive

Shops for which offer is rejected
Shops for which offer is accepted
Shop rejected due to tie in rent